Data

16-06-23
16-06-23
16-06-23
16-06-23
16-06-23
16-06-23
16-06-23
16-06-23
16-06-23
16-06-23

***% Flenco Turni di servizio ***

Ditta/Sede/Autoscuola

FORLI'-PESANTI
FORLI'-PESANTI
CESENA-PESANTI
FORLI'- T
FORLI'-RIMORCHI
NUOVA ABC

IL SORPASSO
ROMAGNOLTI
BRICCOLANI
NUOVA SOSMA

Codice

000002
000002
000006
000010
000O0R3
FO0013
FO0018
FO0572
FO5002
FO5012

Cognome

CATANEO
RIOLA
CHIAROMONTE
MANCINI
TOMASSINT
MANCINI
GOFFREDO
FIORINI
CATANEO
CHIAROMONTE

Nome

VIN.
GAE.
AND.
BRU.
PAO.
BRU.
FEL.
PAO.
VIN.
AND.

TR

FELICE GOFFREDO
MINISTERO DELLE
INFRASTRUTTURE
E DEI TRASPORTI
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